
PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 93722478

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 19.02.24 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 837,96 RON - 837,96 RON

Descriere: SACI 60/80/20 60L - 25*4.20=105.00 SANO GEAM 1L - 5*11.34=56.70 MOP BUMBAC 200G - 5*3.45=17.25 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 5*7.39=36.95 MATURA MILADY - 5*5.88=29.40 SET TOALETA WC - 7*4.62=32.34 ODO BREF POWER 50G - 20*5.29=105.80 DOMESTOS 750ML - 7*8.24=57.68 DETERGENT AJAX 1L - 5*7.56=37.80 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 3/SET - 14*1.85=25.90 SAPUN LICHID 5L - 5*36.13=180.65 GALEATA OVALA+STORCATOR 13L - 3*11.34=34.02 CIF CREAM 500ML - 5*7.56=37.80 FARAS CU LAMELA DE CAUCIUC - 5*3.11=15.55 MANUSI MENAJ - 5*3.78=18.90 CLOROM TABLETE 200BUC - 1*46.22=46.22
